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Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's / Gaurdian's Name

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) (in figures)
according to Admission/Withdrawal Register

Nationality

6. Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

18.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
. Reason for leaving the school
23.

%

Class Teacher

Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC
Date of first admission in school with class

Class in which pupil last studied (in figure)

School / Board's Annual Examination last
taken with result

Admission No. / Scholar No. : 7856

: HARSH VARDHAN BHATI
: SAROJ KANWAR
: GAJENDRA SINGH BHATI

:23-Aug-2004 (in words) Twenty Three August Two

Thousand Four
: Indian

: Gen

:11-Aug-2021 XI-F

: XI-F (in words) Eleventh

Whether failed. if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects Studies

: English,Geography,History,Physical Education,Political

Science

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class: No

If so, to which class (in Figure)

{In words)

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues. : JULY 21 TO SEPT 21

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the
nature of such concession

Total No. of working days in the academic
session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the
school

Whether NCC CadetlBoySoouthad Gmde
(details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities
in which the pupil usually took part (mentlon
achievement level therein)

General Conduct
Date of application for certificate

Date of Issue of cerificate

Any other remarks

-
sho”

re of

- No
: 85
- 64
:NO

:NO

: GOOD

: 18-Nov-2021

: 01-Dec-2021

: Request of parent

: STUDYING IN CLASS XiI

Ché&ked By

(with full name and designation)
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